Autumn Blessings
by Silas M. Studio
Quilt size: 36” x 54” (.091m x 1.37m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Panel Frames Wall Hanging
Designed and sold by Swirly Girls Design
Panel Frames Wall Hanging
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
3319-67* 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3322-11 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3325P-11      2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
4516-101 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3316-67 1 3/4 yds 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
3319-67 Plaid
Teal
3325P-11
Autumn Panel
Lt. Blue
3322-11
Autumn Flowers
Lt. Blue
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
4516-101
Quilters Shadow
Cream
NOTE: This project requires more fabric than specified in the original pattern.  Fabric
D Quilter’s Shadow increased from 1/2 yd to 5/8 yd